Gilles Tramoy

Independiente

02:38:28

Tiempo Oficial

128° 122°

Pos. General Pos. Género

Olympic Masculino

T. Split

SWIM 00:33:57
T1 00:02:49
BIKE 01:09:35
T2 00:01:38
RUN 00:50:27

Tiempo

00:33:57
00:36:46
01:46:22
01:48:01
02:38:28

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2022

52°

Pos. Categoria
Senior Masculino

Ritmo
2'15"/100m

34.39 km/h

5'05"/km

1005 HLF



